
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes (0) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (1)
Central Lakes Conference,  Friday, January 15, 2016

1109  1st Street South
Sartell, Minnesota 

Arena: Bernick's Pepsi Arena  Time: 7:20PM - 8:55PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Minkel  Attendance: 200
RinkWriter licensed to: Bernicks Pepsi Arena
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Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson Coaches

Starters
31 Clare Minnerath    Sr  G
21 Megan Mohr    Jr  D
16 Bre Hess    Jr  D
20 Brooke Walters    Fr  C
06 Amanda Flemming    Sr  LW
03 Bria Ferns    Jr  C

River Lakes
Jack Freeman

Starters
29 Jordyn Tomszewski    So  G
22 Abby Bolle    So  F
28 Jordan King    Jr  D
17 Kya Binsfeld    Fr  F
03 Sierra Flint    So  F
13 Alyssa Meed    Jr  F

Alternates Alternates
01 Katie Oltz    Sr  G
02 Joselyn Specht    Sr  F
04 Lizzy Minnerath    So  F
09 Megan Cook    Jr  D
17 Molly Mahowald    Jr  F
18 Ellie Hansen    Jr  F
19 Markia Smith    Sr  F
22 Kaelyn Szymanski    LW
24 Cami Doman    Jr  F
25 Diana Deuel    Sr  F
27 Grace McCabe    Fr  D
28 Allie Hemmesch    Jr  D
37 Breanna Sattler    So  D

02 Tyra Johnson    8th  D
04 Jaiden Deming    Fr  F
06 Anne Howard    Sr  F
08 Amanda Bijold    So  F
09 Ivey Bolle    8th  F
10 Paige Olson    So  F
11 Courtney Hanson    So  D
14 Gabby Jones    8th  C
15 Abby Bullard    8th  C
16 Taylin Champagne    7th  C
19 Shelby Gately    Fr  D
20 Carlie Mies    So  F
23 Kaitlyn Anfinson    Sr  F
31 Nicole Wander    Fr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

RL

Shots on Goal

SSR

RL

4 7 2

1 1 1

6 6 7

5 7 7

 13

 3

 19

 19

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

SSR

RL

 12 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 17 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 12 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 41 

 11 

 1 

 0 

Penalties Power Plays

SSR

RL

 1 2:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 1 0:00  0  0  0 

SSR- 31 Clare Minnerath  

SSR- 01 Katie Oltz  

RL- 29 Jordyn Tomszewski  

RL- 31 Nicole Wander  

3 51:00 3 3 5 5 3 3  11  11

3 51:00 12 12 17 16 12 12  41  40

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Lin) Bill Berning

(Ref) Adam Beyer

(Ref) Ricco Guzman

Penalties Goals GWG:  SSR 03 Bria Ferns   5:04  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 14 - 5 - 0
(A) Brainerd/Little Falls
Tue, Jan 19, 2016

C: 8 - 1 - 0 OA: 8 - 12 - 0
(A) Alexandria
Tue, Jan 19, 2016

C: 2 - 6 - 0

RL 11 Courtney Hanson Roughing (2) 1 14:00

2 5:04 SSR ES 03 Bria Ferns 27 Grace McCabe

RL 03 Sierra Flint Tripping (2) 3 2:25

RL 13 Alyssa Meed Tripping (2) 3 13:52

SSR 16 Bre Hess Body Checking (2) 3 17:00

End of Game


